## Waynesville-St. Robert Chamber of Commerce Taste of Pulaski County and Basket Auction April 4, 2020 Restaurant Agreement

For Office Use: Payment Type:		Payment Amoun	nt:
Remit Payment to:	Waynesville-St. Robert Chamber of Commerce 137 St. Robert Blvd., St. Robert, MO 65584		
Signature			
Tables needed	Chairs	Power	Employees
Contact Person	,		
Contact Information			
Restaurant Name			

A deposit fee of \$50 for participating restaurants that will be refunded the day of the event providing you attend and man your booth for the duration of the event.